Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Broj prijavljenih/Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation takmicari/Athletes Pojedinacno/Individuals Stafete/Relays
M/M Z/W ukupno/Total M/M Z/W ukupno/Total M/M Z/W ukupno/Total

Lator SE Hatvan LA HUN 6 4 10 12 8 20 1 - 1
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas VRB SRB 13 10 23 23 19 42 1 - 1
Pk " Swim Star" Becej SWBE SRB 3 6 9 6 12 18 - - -
Pk Delfin Ada ADA SRB 6 8 14 13 16 29 - - -
Pk Senta Senta SEN SRB 7 4 11 14 8 22 - - -
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej BE SRB 23 13 36 46 26 72 1 - 1
Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor FE SRB - 8 8 - 16 16 - - -
Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor POL SRB 2 2 4 4 4 8 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SsuU SRB 49 27 76 95 52 147 1 - 1
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad NS SRB 31 34 65 62 68 130 1 - 1
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 36 20 56 72 40 112 - - -
Plivacki klub - Delfin - Vrbas DEVR SRB 15 4 19 25 8 33 - - -
Plivacki klub Bjelica Vrbas BJE SRB 14 3 17 28 6 34 - - -
Plivacki klub Jagodina JA SRB 1 1 2 2 2 4 - - -
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 11A SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 7 2 9 14 4 18 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VvVOJ SRB 2 1 3 4 2 6 - - -
Oaza OSM SRB 12 3 15 24 6 30 - - -
Szigetvar Delfin SZIG HUN 1 3 4 2 6 8 - - -
Broj klubova/Total number of 19 clubs 229 153 382 448 303 751 5 - 5

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 3.4.2010 16:21 - st/page 1



Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 1
3.4.2010 - 10:00

M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

15 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank

E
1. ILES, Miklos
2. ABAI, Kristof

3. STARCEVIC, Milos

1. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR

=

BULAJIC, ALJOSA
JUHASZ, Gergo
3. SINKOVIC, Sebescen

N

=

KATIN, DEjan
SIMON, Robert
3. DRAGNIC, VIDOJE

N

Trka/Event 2
3.4.2010 - 10:04

YB(GOD)

95  Spartak
95  Szigetvar
95 Oaza
94 Oaza
93 Vrbas
93 HAtvan
93 Becej
92  Proleter
92 Becej
92  Vrbas

Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly

Time Pts

1:09.33 387
1:11.32 356
1:13.68 323

1:15.46 300

1:05.15 467
1:09.16 390
1:11.45 354

1:01.46 556
1:03.60 502
1:21.35 240

15 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

DER, Tamara
RUZIC, NIKOLINA
MIHALEK, Nora
VIL, Leontina

PoNPE

1. PAMER, Hajnalka

1. JUHASZ, Petra

Trka/Event 3
3.4.2010 - 10:08

YB(GOD)
95  Spartak
95 Vrbas

95 Delfin Ada
95 Delfin Ada

94  Delfin Ada

93 Szigetvar

Boys-Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

Time Pts
1:35.06 217
1:38.73 194
1:44.35 164
1:59.94 108
1:19.05 378
1:18.81 381

14 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2004
Rank
A

DJEKIC, Nikola
DJEKIC, Stefan
SAVIC, Novak
RAJKOVIC, Aleksa
KOSTIC, Strahinja
SAVIC, SRDJAN
ROMANDIC, Adam

Noogk~owdpE

YB(GOD)

01 Bjelica

01 Bjelica

01 Spartak

03 Bjelica

02 Delfin VRB
01 Oaza

02 Senta

Time Pts
4592 125
46.67 119
51.47 89
56.13 68
57.45 64
58.93 59

1.04.29 45

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, A

Rank

8.
9.
10.

©oNorwNE

KATIC, Luka
VEKIC, Luka
TIKVICKI, Mihajlo

BALZAM, Bence
BOBAR, Aleksa
RATKOV, NIKOLA
SOSTAREC, Marko
PETRAS, Vladimir
POREDEN, Mirko
ERAKOVIC, Luka
KOVACS, Mate
NINKOVIC, Jovan
PETROVIC, Aleksa
MUDRIC, Strahinja
NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
AKSIN, Nenad
KNEZEVIC, Srdjan
SENTMARTONI, Denes
BIRKAS, Dalibor
BERTA, David
MIRNIC, MILOS
BACLIJA, Alen
SAVICIC, Bojan

MISIC, Strahinja
BARNA, Andrej
NOVAKOVIC, Dusan
ZUBER, Igor
BOSKIC, Marko
HUNJADI, Filip
URUMOVIC, Zivan
BARNA, Viktor
BRDAR, Danilo
TRAVAR, Marko
PEKOVIC, Stefan
BJELIC, NIKOLA
SPASQJEVIC, Jovan
CIKOS, Rafael
KACAVENDA, Slobodan
BULOV, Dejan
MOROSAN, Marko
STEKIC, DUSAN
MEDIC, Ognjen
MALJICA, Nebojsa
RADUJKO, Srdjan
SVERTECKI, David
STOJADINOVIC, Nikola

YB(GOD)

01 Spartak
01 Proleter
02 Spartak
99  Proleter
99 Novi Sad
99 Swim Star
99 Spartak
00 Proleter
99 JAgodina
00 Delfin VRB
99 HAtvan
99 Novi Sad
99 Novi Sad
00 Novi Sad
00 Novi Sad
99 Delfin Ada
99 Spartak
00 Novi Sad
00 Spartak
00 Becej

00 Oaza

00 Spartak
99 Proleter
97 Novi Sad
98 Spartak
98 Kikinda
98 Proleter
98 Novi Sad
98 Spartak
97 Novi Sad
97 Senta
98 Proleter
97 Kikinda
97 Novi Sad
97 Oaza

97  Proleter
98 Proleter
97 Novi Sad
98 Proleter
98 Proleter
97 Oaza

97 Novi Sad
98 Proleter
97  Spartak
98 Proleter
98 Novi Sad

Time
1:04.43

1:06.93
1:23.83

34.90
35.48
37.08
37.50
38.25
39.95
41.06
41.38
42.29
44.42
48.56
48.85
52.37
53.08
55.71
57.31
58.74
1:01.01
1:05.83

31.30
32.02
33.21
33.73
33.75
33.78
34.96
35.16
35.55
35.74
36.19
37.60
38.28
40.96
41.27
42.11
42.18
43.39
43.77
44.68
45.18
45.66
53.04

Pts

45
40
21

284
271
237
229
216
190
175
171
160
138
106
104
84
81
70
64
60
53
42

394
368
330
315
314
314
283
278
269
265
255
227
215
176
172
162
161
148
144
136
131
127

81
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

H

1. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kikinda

2. CELIC, Vuk 96 Novi Sad

3. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej

4. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza

5. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak
Trka/Event 4 Girls-Devojke, 50m Delfin/Fly

3.4.2010 - 10:21

30.33
30.53
30.81
37.67
40.23

433
425
413
226
186

14 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD)
A
1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet
2. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Novi Sad
3. KRTOLICA, KATARINA 01 Proleter
4, SALMA, Doris 01 Proleter
5. DUNAI, MAGDALENA 01 Proleter
6. UZELAC, KRISTINA 03 Oaza
7. PAGER, Kristina 02 Proleter
8. ZORIC, Lara 01 Spartak
9. GAVRILOVIC, LANA 04 Oaza
DSQ LASLO, Milja 01 Novi Sad
B
1. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Swim Star
nezvanicno rekord Srbije do 10 god
2. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad
4. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Novi Sad
5. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Novi Sad
6. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Novi Sad
7. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Proleter
8. MEDIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad
9. BARNA, Erika 00 Senta
10. STANIKIC, Nadja 00 Novi Sad
11. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad
12. REPMAN, Barbara 00 Feniks
13. KIRCHENMAYER, Kristina 99 Spartak
DSQ PANDUROQOV, Jovana 99  Proleter
C
1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Spartak
2. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet
3. MANDIC, NADA 97  Swim Star
4. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Novi Sad
5. SETALO, Marijana 97 Novi Sad
6. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter
7. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej
8. SUPIC, Tamara 98 Proleter
9. MARKOV, Marijana 98 Becej
DSQ TOT, FANI 98 Swim Star

Time

43.91
50.01
55.25
59.94
1:04.94
1:05.48
1:19.76
1:29.19
1:30.84

33.53

40.61
40.75
41.41
44.27
45.02
45.11
46.15
47.57
48.34
49.05
53.55
59.22

33.03
35.47
35.83
35.97
36.21
38.54
41.44
44.23
47.76

Pts

208
141
104
82
64
63
35
25
23

466

262
260
248
203
193
191
179
163
156
149
114

85

488
394
382
378
370
307
247
203
161
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 4, Girls-Devojke, 50m Delfin/Fly

H
VUJACIC, Ivana

PonE

SISA, Eleonora

Trka/Event 5
3.4.2010 - 10:29

STEFANOVIC, Marijana
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

96 Vojvodina N.Sad
96 Becej

96 Feniks

96 Spartak

M/M, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke

34.11 443
34.54 427
45.09 192
53.67 114

15 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

=

MELNIK, DANIJEL
2. STARCEVIC, Milos

1. LAZIC, Vukasin

=

SINKOVIC, Sebescen
2. LUKAC, Silvester

Trka/Event 6
3.4.2010 - 10:32

YB(GOD)
95  Vrbas
95 Oaza

94  Vojvodina N.Sad

93 Becej
93 Spartak

Z/W, 100m Ledjno/Backstroke

Time Pts
1:17.83 284
1:20.34 258
1:17.83 284
1:05.42 478
1:08.76 411

15 years and older

Points: FINA 2004
Rank
E

1. BUZAS, Janka
2. JOVANOVIC, Tamara
3. MIHALEK, Nora

Trka/Event 7
3.4.2010 - 10:34

YB(GOD)
95 HAtvan
95 Spartak

95 Delfin Ada

Boys-Decaci, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke

Results
Time Pts
1:22.75 349
1:27.62 294
1:54.69 131

14 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2004
Rank
A

SAVIC, Novak
DJEKIC, Nikola
BULAJIC, Miljan
MARKOVIC, Nemanja
BEDA, Akos
PETKOVIC, Steva
DJAPIC, Marko
HAJAGOS, Adriel
RELJIC, Bosko

10. SIMENDIC, Danijel
11. MORACA, Aleksandar
12. OBRADOVIC, Luka
13. CONKA, Filip

14. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan

©CoNoG MM

YB(GOD)

01 Spartak
01 Bjelica

02 Bjelica

01 Becej

01 Becej

01 Spartak
01 Bjelica

02 Spartak
02 Bjelica

01 Delfin Ada
01 Spartak
01 Delfin VRB
01 Proleter
01 Proleter

Time Pts
45.64 141
46.29 135
48.16 120
48.67 116
49.74 109
51.88 96
52.14 94
54.62 82
54.88 81
56.37 75
56.48 74
58.15 68
59.29 64

1:00.34 61
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 7, Boys-Decaci, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, A

Rank

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

B

CoNoO~wWNPE

ONoGA~WNE

STOJKQV, Jovan
DJURIC, Bozidar
KOVAC, Akos
MONAR, Dario
FEHER, Arpad
GRBIC, Sergej
KURJAK, Teodor
BOTKA, David
KOKAI, Silard

ACIN, Nikola
PETRAS, Viadimir
SOSTAREC, Marko
PETROVIC, David
BALZAM, Bence
DIMKOVIC, Matija
MARIC, Stefan
VUCKOVIC, LUKA
ZIVANOV, Nenad
BAJIC, Jovan
MARIC, Nemanja
KOVACIC, Andrej
RAC SZABO, daniel
TOMOVIC, Vuk
PEJIC, Dusan
MUDRIC, Strahinja
HUNJADI, David
BUCAN, Zvezdan
STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
PASKAS, Mateja
CONKA, Dejan
BRINIC, Igor
JURISIN, Vuk
MRKIC, MILAN
ZIVANOQOV, BORISLAV
SENDI, Luka
MARETIC, Ognjen
CUCIC, IVAN
BALKO MACAI, Rajmond
VARGA, Peter
JOSIC, Zoran
GREGUS, Sandor
SPAJIC, MILOS
KAPA, Bozo

RASKOVIC, Bojan
NOVAKOVIC, Dusan
MISIC, Strahinja
STUPAR, Nikola
SENASA, Jovan
BRDAR, Danilo
ONODY, David
KUTI, Albert

YB(GOD)

01 Proleter
01 Delfin VRB
02 Becej

02 Delfin VRB
02 Becej

01 Spartak

02 Proleter
01 Becej

03 Spartak

99  Proleter
00 Proleter
99 Spartak
99 Novi Sad
99  Proleter
99  Proleter
00 Polet

00 Vrbas

99  Proleter
99 Spartak
00 Proleter
00 Spartak
00 Senta

00 Proleter
99 Novi Sad
00 Novi Sad
00 Spartak
99 Delfin VRB
00 Spartak
00 Proleter
00 Proleter
00 Delfin VRB
99 Spartak
00 Vrbas

00 Proleter
99 Spartak
00 Delfin VRB
00 Proleter
00 Spartak
00 Becej

99 Spartak
99 Becej

00 Swim Star
00 Delfin VRB

97  Spartak
98 Kikinda
97 Novi Sad
97 Novi Sad
98 Novi Sad
98 Proleter
97 HAtvan
98 Proleter

Time
1:01.33
1:02.87
1:06.20
1:09.41
1:18.25
1:35.23

37.07
38.32
39.01
39.04
39.47
40.61
41.86
42.37
42.60
43.10
43.17
44.47
45.75
45.93
46.72
47.16
49.43
49.46
50.34
50.51
50.60
51.17
51.41
51.95
55.05
55.43
56.28
57.60
1:00.30
1:01.92
1:03.61
1:05.78

32.38
32.92
34.57
36.87
37.74
39.30
40.16
40.66

Pts

58
54
46
40
28
15

262
237
225
225
217
200
182
176
173
167
166
152
140
138
131
127
111
110
105
104
103
100
98
95
80
78
75
70
61
56
52
47

394
375
323
267
249
220
206
199
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 7, Boys-Decaci, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, C

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

agrwnE

JEVTIC, Nebojsa
MISCEVIC, Marko
SEKE, Ervin
TODOROVIC, Djordje
VUJKOVIC, Veljko
VOLFORD, David
KANJUH, Aleksa
MIRNIC, MILAN
OBRADOVIC, Nikola
MASNIKOSA, Nikola

CELIC, Vuk
SINKOVIC, Aron
HASNOSI TOT, Congor
CURCIC, Predrag
CETKOVIC, MILAN

Trka/Event 8
3.4.2010 - 10:52

YB(GOD)

98 Novi Sad
98 Spartak
98 Proleter
97 Novi Sad
98 Spartak
98 Delfin Ada
97 Bjelica

97 Oaza

97 Spartak
98 Spartak
96 Novi Sad
96 Becej

96 Becej

96 Delfin Ada
96 Oaza

Girls-Devojke, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke

Time
42.83
43.81
44.10
45.89
46.39
49.25
49.43
51.76
59.98

1:10.23

30.67
33.62
39.10
46.06
46.29

Pts

170
159
156
138
134
112
111

96

62

39

463
352
224
137
135

14 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
A

©CoNo GO~ WNE

©NOo gArLONE

TOSIC, Marinela
BABIC, Deana
KATACIC, Valentina
SKUBAN, Sara
RACKOVIC, Anja
LASLO, Milja
PINTER, Olivera
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
SORCIK, lvett
SKENDEROVIC, Tea
LJUBOVIC, Sara
BIRKAS, Tamara
PAL, Orsolya
HASNOSI TOT, Karolina
RENCAR, Barbara
RADIC, Katarina
BUCAN, IVANA
HORVAT, Monika
DJISALOV, MILICA
BOBIC, Anica

ZIVKOVIC, Marija
MAVRAK, Jovana
SEKULIC, Mila
DJURIC, Tamara
MALJICA, Teodora
MANDIC, MINA
DJORDJEVIC, Lara
LADANUJI, Lili

YB(GOD)

01 Novi Sad
01 Novi Sad
01 Feniks
02 Bjelica
01 Novi Sad
01 Novi Sad
01 Spartak
02 Spartak
02 Senta
02 Spartak
01 Spartak
01 Spartak
01 Becej

02 Becej

03 Bjelica
01 Spartak
01 Proleter
01 Proleter
01 Proleter

02 Delfin VRB

99 Novi Sad
99  Spartak
99 Novi Sad
00 Proleter
99 Proleter
00 Vrbas
00 Novi Sad
99 Becej

Time

46.82
47.63
48.09
50.06
50.10
50.48
51.53
51.89
53.22
59.97
1:00.90
1:03.00
1:04.80
1:06.33
1:06.37
1:06.60
1:08.81
1:22.61
1:30.34

41.22
41.76
43.20
43.45
43.75
44.97
47.27
47.86

Pts

197
187
182
161
161
157
148
145
134
94
89
81
74
69
69
68
62
36
27

289
278
251
246
241
222
191
184
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Laza Stojsic 2010

BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 8, Girls-Devojke, 50m Ledjno/Backstroke, B

Rank

9. RUZIC, MILANA
10. BOBIC, Andjela
11. MILIC, Valentina
12. JOVIC, Leontina
13. MARKOV, Tijana
14. LAZAR, Julija
15. ROMODA, LAURA
16. MANDIC, Smilja
17. FARKAS, HANA
18. SMAIJIC, Tijana
19. JAKOVLJEVIC, Una
DSQ PEKOVIC, Aleksandra

HORVAT, Laura
COLAKOVIC, IVONA
GRAHOVAC, Dragana
DRAKULIC, Kristina
JOVANCEVIC, Bojana
PALFY, Aliz
TOLMACI, Valentina
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
SEKULA, IZOLDA
HORVAT, Dijana
BREKIC, Milica

©CoNoO~WNE

O 0O
(N
O O

I

1. STEFANOVIC, Marijana

Trka/Event 9
3.4.2010 - 11:05

YB(GOD)

99 Vrbas

00 Delfin VRB
00 Proleter
00 Novi Sad
99 Novi Sad
99  Proleter
00 Vrbas

00 Spartak
00 Vrbas

00 Spartak
00 Spartak
00 Novi Sad
97 Senta

97 Vrbas

97 Novi Sad
97  Kikinda
97 Novi Sad
98 Szigetvar
97  Spartak
98 Oaza

98 Swim Star
97 Delfin Ada
97 Novi Sad
96 Becej

M/M, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke

Time Pts

48.32 179
48.37 179
48.86 173
49.87 163
51.33 149
54.41 125
55.38 119
58.34 102
1:04.06 77
1:10.96 57
1:14.92 48

34.67 485
35.76 442
37.79 375
38.21 362
38.29 360
38.89 344
41.07 292
42.85 257
46.19 205

37.87 372

15 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

=

BULAJIC, ANDRIJA
BALZAM, Laslo
3. DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA

n

1. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan

VUJKOVIC, Momir
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
ROZA, Zolt

FARKAS, Daniel

Pon P

YB(GOD)

95 Vrbas

95 Becej

95 Vrbas

94  Novi Sad
90 Spartak
92  Kikinda
92  Spartak
92 Becej

Time Pts
1:19.33 395
1:21.77 361
1:23.60 337
1:13.17 503
1:08.13 623
1:12.12 526
1:17.32 426
1:19.43 393
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 10
3.4.2010 - 11:09

Z/W, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke

15 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

=

BUDJAN, Masa
2. MESTER, Kristina

=

BORSODI, Kinga
2. MANJOK, Mija

1. BOZIC, Biljana

1. DOROGI, Maria

Trka/Event 11
3.4.2010 - 11:12

YB(GOD)

95 Novi Sad
95 Delfin Ada
94  HAtvan

94  Spartak
93 Becej

91 Becej

Boys-Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

Time

1:38.96
1:54.44

1:24.87
1:33.31

1:27.79

2:12.16

Pts

289
187

458
345

414

121

14 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2004
Rank
A

1. MARIC, Uros
2. MIZDRAK, Ognjen
3. VUKANIC, VUKASIN
4. SIMENDIC, Danijel
5. MILOVIC, Relja
6. KLJAJIC, Milos
7. DELI, Danilo

8. TOSIC, David
DSQ BOTIC, Dimitrije
DSQ MARCETIC, Uros
DSQ ROMANDIC, Adam
DSQ PEJIC, Martin

1. DER, Denis
2. VLAISAVLIEVIC, Petar
3. BJELIC, Petar

4, VUCKOVIC, LUKA

5. PANIC, DARKO

6. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan
7. PEJIC, Dusan

8. ZIVANOV, Nenad

9. MELJANAC, Jovan
10. SABOVIC, Emil

11. RADOVANOV, Luka
12. KOSTIC, NEMANJA
13. FENJVESI, Gabor

14. BRKIC, Sandro

15. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
16. BABIC, Djordje

YB(GOD)
01 Novi Sad
01 Bjelica

01 Swim Star
01 Delfin Ada

03 Bjelica
01 Proleter
01 Spartak
03 Bjelica
04 Bjelica
01 Bjelica
02 Senta
01 Becej

00 Senta
99 Proleter
00 Novi Sad
00 Vrbas
99 Vrbas
00 Spartak
99 Novi Sad
99  Proleter
99  Proleter
99 Spartak
00 Novi Sad
99 Delfin VRB
99 Becej

99 Bjelica
00 Bjelica

00 Delfin VRB

Time

45.58
49.21
49.26
51.21
1:03.71
1:05.95
1:18.11
1:25.55

42.47
44,72
47.48
47.95
49.43
49.78
49.85
50.85
51.42
51.56
51.73
53.55
53.86
54.74
55.24
56.37

Pts

201
160
159
142
74
66
40
30

249
213
178
173
158
154
154
145
140
139
138
124
122
116
113
106
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 11, Boys-Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, B

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
17. JOVANOVIC, Branko 00 Delfin VRB 56.92 103
18. SIBINKIC, Nemanja 99  Spartak 1:00.81 85
19. MOLNAR, Sebastian 99 Becej 1:04.78 70
20. HODJMAS, David 99 Delfin Ada 1:07.74 61

DSQ BARAT, Kalman 00 Senta

DSQ RADOVIC, Sava 00 Becej

C
1. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Novi Sad 34.48 465
2. KRIZSAN, Peter 97 HAtvan 37.26 368
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 38.53 333
4. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. april 39.73 304
5. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Proleter 40.00 298
5. RADUJKO, Srdjan 97 Spartak 40.00 298
7. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97 Kikinda 41.19 273
8. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 41.72 262
9. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97  Proleter 42.22 253
10. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Spartak 42.26 252
11. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 4231 252
12. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 42.45 249
13. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 4274 244
14. JOKA, Dimitrije 98 Polet 4319 237
15. BARNA, Gergely 98 HAtvan 43.20 236
16. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 43.21 236
17. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Novi Sad 43.65 229
18. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 4454 216
19. TODOROVIC, Djordje 97 Novi Sad 4542 203
20. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 47.06 183
21. VUJKOVIC, Veljko 98 Spartak 4722 181
22. SVERTECKI, David 98 Proleter 48.35 169
23. SEKE, Ervin 98 Proleter 48.51 167
24. PATARCIC, Edvin 98 Spartak 50.45 148
25. JOVANOVIC, IVAN 98 Oaza 5259 131
26. VOLFORD, David 98 Delfin Ada 53.19 127
H
1. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Kikinda 36.12 404
2. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kikinda 36.39 395
3. SUVAKOQV, STEVAN 96 Vrbas 38.87 324
4. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96 Spartak 39.16 317
5. ROMIC, Dusan 96 Spartak 41.07 275
6. NEDELJKOVIC, NIKOLA 96 Oaza 4119 273
7. VILIMONOVIC, Stefan 96 Becej 47.67 176
8. SAVIC, RATKO 96 Oaza 4852 167
9. PROTIC, Cedomir 96 Becej 53.59 124
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 12
3.4.2010 - 11:29

Girls-Devojke, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke

14 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
A

SOS, ANET
KATACIC, Valentina
LASLO, Sara
NEMES, Marijana
ILIC, Teodora
SKUBAN, Sara
STUPAR, Vanja
KERTVELJESI, Viktorija
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
10. ZORIC, Lara
11. RADIC, Katarina
12. NIMCEVIC, Martina
DSQ KRTOLICA, KATARINA

©oNo OA~WNE

MAVRAK, Jovana
MEDIC, Mila
MOLNAR, Alexandra
KOLARIC, Ana
ZELIC, Irina

BARNA, Erika
BOSKIC, Jovana
ANDROCKI, Cenge
COLAKOVIC, MARINA
PETROVIC, Sofija
LUKIC, Mila
STANIKIC, Nadja
SEKULIC, Mila
DUDUKOVIC, Tamara
PETROV, Ana
REPMAN, Patricia
SISA, Agota
MARKOQV, Tijana
PEJCIC, Sara
DZINIC, Jovana
KIRCHENMAYER, Kristina
SMAJIC, Tijana
MANDIC, Smilja

COPNOUAWN P

NNNNRPRRRRRRERER R
WNhNPOOoUk~wNE

BRDARIC, Nevena
HAJDU, Roza
DJURICIC, Milica
DUDUKOVIC, Jovana
PALFY, Aliz
RACKOVIC, Maja
JOVANCEVIC, Bojana
HORVAT, LENKE
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
HORVAT, Dijana
NESTOROQVIC, Milica

POO®® NN

[

YB(GOD)

01 Swim Star
01 Feniks

01 Novi Sad
01 Becej

01 Novi Sad
02 Bijelica

02 Novi Sad
01 Delfin Ada
02 Novi Sad
01 Spartak
01 Spartak
01 Spartak
01 Proleter
99 Spartak
00 Novi Sad
99 HAtvan
00 Novi Sad
99 Feniks

00 Senta

00 Novi Sad
00 Delfin Ada
99 Vrbas

99 Novi Sad
00 Novi Sad
00 Novi Sad
99 Novi Sad
99 Feniks

99  Proleter
00 Feniks

99 Spartak
99 Novi Sad
00 Delfin VRB
00 Spartak
99  Spartak
00 Spartak
00 Spartak
97 Feniks

97 HAtvan
98 Novi Sad
98 Feniks

98 Szigetvar
97 Novi Sad
97 Novi Sad
98 Swim Star
98 Spartak
97 Delfin Ada
98 Spartak

Time Pts

50.07 221
53.56 181
54.62 170
56.52 154
56.66 152
57.10 149
1:02.26 115
1:11.05 77
1:13.45 70
1:17.73 59
1:21.95 50
1:29.52 39

40.54 416
42.46 362
42.87 352
46.76 271
46.95 268
4795 252
49.49 229
50.13 220
50.33 218
50.33 218
50.38 217
50.46 216
50.69 213
51.58 202
51.85 199
53.41 182
53.41 182
54.89 168
58.67 137
1:00.50 125
1:01.86 117
1:05.96 97
1:06.06 96

39.09 464
39.96 435
40.60 414
41.59 386
4295 350
4410 323
4460 313
4493 306
48.34 246
4953 228
51.05 208
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 12, Girls-Devojke, 50m Prsno/Breaststroke, C

Rank

12. RAKIC, Jovana

13. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena
14. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina
15. DURUTOVIC, SIMONA
16. PANDUROVIC, Selena
DSQ TANURDZIC, Zorana

H

VUJACIC, Ivana
MATIC, Marina
KOKOT, Kristina
HEGEDIS, Brigita
SISA, Eleonora

agrwnNE

Trka/Event 13
3.4.2010 - 11:53

YB(GOD)

98 Novi Sad
98 Proleter
98 Proleter
98 Vrbas

98 Becej

98 Becej

96 Vojvodina N.Sad

96 Becej
96 Becej
96 Spartak
96 Spartak

M/M, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle

Time
53.04
53.65
53.86
56.30

1.14.48

36.87
39.93
45.55
47.41
48.08

Pts

186
180
178
155

67

553
436
293
260
250

15 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

ABAI, Kristof

POPIC, JOVAN
KARANOVIC, Maksim
BALZAM, Laslo
SINKA, Robert

Nook~wdpE

NISTER, DAnijel
LAZIC, Vukasin
3. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR

N

BULAJIC, ALJOSA
FENJVESI, Donald

N

VUJKOVIC, Momir
KATIN, DEjan
SIMON, Robert
ROZA, Zolt
DRAGNIC, VIDOJE
ZELI, Velibor
FARKAS, Daniel
SENTE, Marko

©ONoTALNE

GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR
DJURDJEVAC, ALEKSA

YB(GOD)

95 Szigetvar

95  Vrbas

95 Vojvodina N.Sad
95 Becej

95 HAtvan
95 Oaza
95 Vrbas
94  Proleter

94  Vojvodina N.Sad
94 Oaza

93 Vrbas

93 Becej

90 Spartak
92  Proleter
92 Becej

92  Spartak
92  Vrbas

91 Novi Sad
92 Becej

92  Spartak

Time

59.20

59.89
1:00.13
1:04.37
1:06.56
1:12.82
1:14.09

58.43
59.96
1:08.48

1:00.55
1:02.27

55.60
55.77
56.66
59.48
1:02.25
1:04.04
1:04.19
1:16.04

Pts

494
477
471
384
347
265
252

514
475
319

461
424

596
5901
563
487
425
390
387
233

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Laza Stojsic 2010

BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 14
3.4.2010 - 11:59

Z/W, 100m Slobodno/Freestyle

15 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

POREDEN, Monika
JOVANOVIC, Tamara
BUZAS, Janka

DER, Tamara
BUDJAN, Masa
RUZIC, NIKOLINA
MESTER, Kristina
VIL, Leontina

©NOoO gAWNE

1. MANJOK, Mija

=

JUHASZ, Petra
KUCERA, Emese
3. BOZIC, Biljana

N

1. DOROGI, Maria

Trka/Event 15
3.4.2010 - 12:04

YB(GOD)

95 JAgodina
95  Spartak
95 HAtvan

95  Spartak
95 Novi Sad
95  Vrbas

95 Delfin Ada
95 Delfin Ada
94  Spartak
93 Szigetvar
93 Becej

93 Becej

91 Becej

Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Time Pts
1:11.01 411
1:11.51 403
1:13.88 365
1:14.27 359
1:20.04 287
1:23.76 250
1:38.38 155
1:48.41 116
1:18.58 303
1:07.65 475
1:08.31 462
1:09.66 435
1:30.67 197

14 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
A

VUKANIC, VUKASIN
DJEKIC, Stefan
MIZDRAK, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Nemanja
MARIC, Uros
KOSTIC, Strahinja
BULAJIC, Miljan
OBRADOVIC, Luka
SAVIC, SRDJAN

10. HAJAGOS, Adriel
11. VEKIC, Luka

12. PETKOVIC, Steva
13. DJAPIC, Marko

14. PEJIC, Martin

15. DJURIC, Bozidar

16. KATIC, Luka

17. SAMOLOVAC, Jovan
18. MORACA, Aleksandar
19. MILOVIC, Relja

20. RAJKOVIC, Aleksa
21. KLJAJIC, Milos

22. CONKA, Filip

23. DELI, Danilo

CoNoOr~WN R

YB(GOD)

01 Swim Star
01 Bjelica

01 Bjelica

01 Becej

01 Novi Sad
02 Delfin VRB
02 Bjelica

01 Delfin VRB
01 Oaza

02 Spartak

01 Proleter
01 Spartak

01 Bjelica

01 Becej

01 Delfin VRB
01 Spartak

01 Proleter
01 Spartak

03 Bjelica

03 Bjelica

01 Proleter
01 Proleter
01 Spartak

Time Pts
38.30 172
39.83 153
40.26 148
40.52 145
41.01 140
41.38 136
45.43 103
45.57 102
46.04 99
46.12 98
46.53 96
47.05 93
47.72 89
48.35 85
48.91 82
49.47 80
50.51 75
50.53 75
51.88 69
51.93 69
52.01 68
53.47 63
54.91 58

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5216
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, A

Rank

24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

DSQ

DSQ

B

©CoNoOA~AMWNE

MARCETIC, Uros
TIKVICKI, Mihajlo
RELJIC, Bosko
KOVAC, Akos
FEHER, Arpad
KOKAI, Silard
DEVIC, MArko
BOTIC, Dimitrije
GRBIC, Sergej
TOSIC, David
BOTKA, David
STOJANOVIC, Nikola

ACIN, Nikola

BOBAR, Aleksa
VLAISAVLIEVIC, Petar
RATKOV, NIKOLA
DIMKOVIC, Matija
BJELIC, Petar
POREDEN, Mirko
PETROVIC, David
SAVICIC, Bojan
MARIC, Nemanja
BUCAN, Zvezdan
ERAKOVIC, Luka
MARIC, Stefan
BAJIC, Jovan
NINKOVIC, Jovan
PANIC, DARKO
BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan
NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
KOVACS, Mate
PETROVIC, Aleksa
HUNJADI, David
ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
SPAJIC, MILOS
TOMOVIC, Vuk
KNEZEVIC, Srdjan
MRKIC, MILAN
JOVANOVIC, Branko
KOSTIC, NEMANJA
KOVACIC, Andrej
AKSIN, Nenad

KAPA, Bozo

BRINIC, Igor
RADOVANOV, Luka
RAC SZABO, daniel
FENJVESI, Gabor
GOJKOVIC, STRAHINJA
MIRNIC, MILOS
MELJANAC, Jovan
MILOSEVIC, ALEKSA
BIRKAS, Dalibor
SABOVIC, Emil

YB(GOD)

01 Bjelica

02 Spartak
02 Bjelica

02 Becej

02 Becej

03 Spartak
01 Delfin VRB
04 Bjelica

01 Spartak
03 Bjelica

01 Becej

01 Spartak
99  Proleter
99 Novi Sad
99  Proleter
99  Swim Star
99  Proleter
00 Novi Sad
99 JAgodina
99 Novi Sad
99  Proleter
00 Proleter
99 Delfin VRB
00 Delfin VRB
00 Polet

99  Spartak
99 Novi Sad
99 Vrbas

00 Spartak
00 Novi Sad
99 HAtvan

99 Novi Sad
00 Spartak
00 Bjelica

00 Swim Star
00 Proleter
99 Spartak
00 Vrbas

00 Delfin VRB
99 Delfin VRB
00 Spartak
99 Delfin Ada
00 Delfin VRB
00 Delfin VRB
00 Novi Sad
00 Senta

99 Becej

99 Vrbas

00 Oaza

99  Proleter
00 Vrbas

00 Spartak
99  Spartak

Time
57.41
58.03
58.69
59.08
59.87

1.02.31
1.03.67
1.20.02
1:24.09
1:30.48

31.33
32.40
33.02
33.56
33.56
33.71
34.00
34.10
34.47
34.99
36.42
36.99
37.06
37.55
37.59
37.68
37.94
38.14
38.43
38.54
38.97
39.17
39.23
39.30
39.56
39.85
39.89
40.28
40.37
41.24
42.07
42.77
42.77
43.24
43.55
43.77
44.09
44.40
44.53
44.59
44.67

Pts

51
49
48
a7
45
40
37
19
16
13

313
283
268
255
255
252
245
243
235
225
199
190
189
182
181
180
176
174
170
168
163
160
160
159
156
152
152
147
146
137
129
123
123
119
117
115
112
110
109
109
108
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, B

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
42. STANKOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Spartak 44.86 107
43. CONKA, Dejan 00 Proleter 45.38 103
44. BARAT, Kalman 00 Senta 4584 100
45. JURISIN, Vuk 99 Spartak 46.30 97
46. PASKAS, Mateja 00 Proleter 46.72 94
47. JOSIC, Zoran 99 Spartak 47.26 91
48. MARETIC, Ognjen 00 Delfin VRB 47.83 88
49, SENTMARTONI, Denes 00 Novi Sad 47.86 88
50. BERTA, David 00 Becej 50.27 76
51. ZIVANOQV, BORISLAV 00 Proleter 50.64 74
52. RADOQVIC, Sava 00 Becej 50.84 73
53. BACLIJA, Alen 00 Spartak 51.13 72
54. BRKIC, Sandro 99 Bjelica 51.87 69
55. IVEZIC, Aleksa 00 Delfin VRB 51.89 69
56. KRMPOT, KRISTIJAN 00 Vrbas 52.98 65
57. SENDI, Luka 99 Spartak 53.28 64
58. BALKO MACAI, Rajmond 00 Spartak 53.44 63
59. SIBINKIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak 54.18 61
60. VARGA, Peter 00 Becej 54.66 59
61. GREGUS, Sandor 99 Becej 55.36 57
62. CUCIC, IVAN 00 Proleter 56.08 55

C

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Spartak 27.63 457

2. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Spartak 28.14 432

3. BARNA, Andrej 98 Spartak 28.20 430

4. BARNA, Viktor 97 Senta 29.62 371

5. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 30.03 356

6. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Novi Sad 30.42 342

7. ZUBER, Igor 98 Proleter 30.67 334

8. LAKATOS, Kiristijan 97 Novi Sad 30.79 330

9. KRIZSAN, Peter 97 HAtvan 32.45 282
10. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 32.61 278
11. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Novi Sad 32.83 272
12. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 3284 272
13. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Kikinda 33.30 261
13. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 Oaza 33.30 261
15. ILIC, Todor 98 Novi Sad 33.41 258
16. ONODY, David 97 HAtvan 3356 255
17. MITROVIC, Kosta 98 11. april 33.94 246
18. KACAVENDA, Slobodan 97 Novi Sad 34.27 239
19. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97  Proleter 3450 235
20. KUTI, Albert 98 Proleter 35.04 224
21. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 97  Proleter 35.12 222
22. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Proleter 35,57 214
23. FRENC, BOJAN 98 Proleter 35.75 211
24. JOKA, Dimitrije 98 Polet 36.04 206
25. MEDIC, Ognjen 97 Novi Sad 36.05 206
26. BARNA, Gergely 98 HAtvan 36.09 205
27. SENASA, Jovan 98 Novi Sad 36.20 203
28. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 36.71 195
29. MILETIN, Aleksandar 97  Kikinda 37.68 180
30. STOJADINOVIC, Nikola 98 Novi Sad 38.10 174
31. JOVANOVIC, IVAN 98 Oaza 38.49 169
32. MISCEVIC, Marko 98 Spartak 41.34 136
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 15, Boys-Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, C

Rank

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Nogh~wdbE

STANISIC, Marko
STEKIC, DUSAN
KANJUH, Aleksa
OBRADOVIC, Nikola
PATARCIC, Edvin
MASNIKOSA, Nikola

BOGOJEVIC, Jovan
ROMIC, Dusan
SUVAKOV, STEVAN
HASNOSI TOT, Congor
CURCIC, Predrag
SAVIC, RATKO
VILIMONOVIC, Stefan

Trka/Event 16
3.4.2010 - 12:35

YB(GOD)

98 Novi Sad
97 Oaza

97 Bjelica
97  Spartak
98 Spartak
98 Spartak
96 Kikinda
96 Spartak
96 Vrbas

96 Becej

96 Delfin Ada
96 Oaza

96 Becej

Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

Time
44.13
45.21
47.55
50.70
52.60
58.17

29.21
32.00
32.03
33.05
36.46
39.73
43.72

Pts

112
104
90
74
66
49

387
294
293
267
199
154
115

14 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
A

©oNorwNE

GAZDIC, Danica
SOS, ANET
RACKOVIC, Anja
KUJUNDZIC, Iva
BABIC, Deana
SALMA, Doris
LASLO, Sara
PINTER, Olivera
BOBIC, Anica

ILIC, Teodora
NEMES, Marijana
STUPAR, Vanja

PAL, Orsolya
LJUBOVIC, Sara
DUNAI, MAGDALENA
PAGER, Kristina
SORCIK, lvett
SKENDEROVIC, Tea
BIRKAS, Tamara
PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
UZELAC, KRISTINA
BUCAN, IVANA
RENCAR, Barbara
KERTVELJESI, Viktorija
NIMCEVIC, Martina
HASNOSI TOT, Karolina
VIGNJEVIC, Natasa
HORVAT, Monika
GAVRILOVIC, LANA
DJISALOV, MILICA
RADIC, Isidora

YB(GOD)

01 Polet

01 Swim Star
01 Novi Sad
02 Spartak
01 Novi Sad
01 Proleter
01 Novi Sad
01 Spartak
02 Delfin VRB
01 Novi Sad
01 Becej

02 Novi Sad
01 Becej

01 Spartak
01 Proleter
02 Proleter
02 Senta
02 Spartak
01 Spartak
02 Novi Sad
03 Oaza

01 Proleter
03 Bjelica
01 Delfin Ada
01 Spartak
02 Becej

01 Bjelica
01 Proleter
04 Oaza

01 Proleter
02 Spartak

Time

37.40
37.43
43.67
44,19
45.08
45.48
46.70
47.84
48.54
50.01
52.61
52.97
56.11
56.72
57.56
57.64
57.83
58.32
58.64
59.38
1:00.10
1:00.29
1:01.01
1:01.05
1:01.85
1:01.87
1:03.37
1:07.19
1.23.97
1:34.43
1:35.33

Pts

271
270
170
164
155
150
139
129
124
113
97
95
80
78
74
74
73
71
70
68
65
65
62
62
60
60
56
47
24
17
16
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 16, Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle

B
1. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Swim Star 31.88 437
2. PANDUROV, Jovana 99  Proleter 34.42 347
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 35.74 310
4. KARANOVIC, Natalija 99 Novi Sad 36.40 293
5. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Novi Sad 36.52 291
6. COLAKOQVIC, MARINA 99 Vrbas 37.78 262
7. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Novi Sad 37.88 260
8. MALIJICA, Teodora 99 Proleter 38.29 252
9. MOLNAR, Alexandra 99 HAtvan 38.51 248
10. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Novi Sad 38.68 245
11. MANDIC, MINA 00 Vrbas 39.80 225
12. LADANJI, Lili 99 Becej 40.39 215
13. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Novi Sad 40.45 214
14. KOLARIC, Ana 00 Novi Sad 41.06 204
15. RUZIC, MILANA 99 Vrbas 41.07 204
16. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Novi Sad 41.89 193
17. ANDROCKI, Cenge 00 Delfin Ada 4191 192
18. PEJCIC, Sara 00 Delfin VRB 41,95 192
19. BOBIC, Andjela 00 Delfin VRB 42.28 187
20. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 Feniks 42,34 186
21. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad 4254 184
22. LUKIC, Mila 00 Novi Sad 42,83 180
23. BOSKIC, Jovana 00 Novi Sad 4339 173
24. REPMAN, Patricia 00 Feniks 43.71 169
25. ZELIC, Irina 99 Feniks 43.89 167
26. PETROV, Ana 99  Proleter 44,40 162
27. REPMAN, Barbara 00 Feniks 46.85 138
28. LAZAR, Julija 99  Proleter 46.88 137
29. MILIC, Valentina 00 Proleter 47.42 133
30. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Novi Sad 47.75 130
31. SISA, Agota 99 Spartak 49.97 113
32. FARKAS, HANA 00 Vrbas 51.78 102
33. LUKIC, MASA 99 Vrbas 52.36 99
34. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Spartak 53.67 92
35. ROMODA, LAURA 00 Vrbas 54.08 89
36. JAKOVLJEVIC, Una 00 Spartak 1:02.06 59
C
1. SOSTAREC, Milica 97  Spartak 29.70 540
2. SETALO, Marijana 97  Novi Sad 30.84 483
3. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97  Vrbas 31.19 467
4. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Feniks 31.51 452
5. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97  Novi Sad 31.65 446
6. MANDIC, NADA 97  Swim Star 32.20 424
7. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Polet 32.24 422
8. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Novi Sad 33.26 385
9. TOLMACI, Valentina 97  Spartak 33.77 368
10. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Kikinda 33.93 362
11. HAJDU, Roza 97 HAtvan 34.02 360
12. HORVAT, Laura 97 Senta 34.03 359
13. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 Feniks 34.44 347
14. HORVAT, LENKE 98 Swim Star 35.28 322
15. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Becej 35.63 313
16. BREKIC, Milica 97 Novi Sad 35.79 309
17. TEL, Wilhelmina 98 Proleter 35.97 304
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Laza Stojsic 2010

BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 16, Girls-Devojke, 50m Slobodno/Freestyle, C

Rank

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

PonE

DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA
SPASQJEVIC, Jelena
SEKULA, IZOLDA
TOT, FANI

MARKOQV, Marijana
SUPIC, Tamara
RAKIC, Jovana
TANURDZIC, Zorana
MAJSTOROVIC, Nina
DURUTOVIC, SIMONA
NESTOROQVIC, Milica

MATIC, Marina

KOKOT, Kristina
HEGEDIS, Brigita
DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

Trka/Event 17
3.4.2010 - 12:56

YB(GOD)

98 Spartak
98 Oaza

98 Proleter
98 Swim Star
98 Swim Star
98 Becej

98 Proleter
98 Novi Sad
98 Becej

98 Proleter
98 Vrbas

98 Spartak
96 Becej

96 Becej

96 Spartak
96 Feniks

M/M, 200m Mesovito/Medley

Time
36.09
36.39
37.07
37.40
38.08
38.25
38.79
41.02
41.16
41.64
44.46
52.05

30.86
34.46
34.84
37.18

Pts

301
294
278
271
256
253
243
205
203
196
161
100

482
346
335
275

15 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
E

= ponPE

N

N e

ILES, Miklos

KARANOVIC, Maksim
BULAJIC, ANDRIJA
GLUSCEVIC, ALEKSANDAR

BOGDANOVIC, Bojan
NISTER, DAnijel

LUKAC, Silvester
FENJVESI, Donald
JUHASZ, Gergo

MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
ZELI, Velibor
SENTE, Marko

YB(GOD)

95 Spartak
95 Vojvodina N.Sad
95 Vrbas
95 Oaza

94  Novi Sad
94  Proleter
93 Spartak
93 Becej

93 HAtvan
92 Kikinda
91 Novi Sad
92  Spartak

Time

2:33.78
2:35.91
2:36.01
3:03.31

2:29.40
2:29.74

2:36.14
2:36.32
2:37.89

2:18.13
2:45.46
3:11.47

Pts

421
404
403
248

459
455

402
400
389

580
338
218
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Trka/Event 18

ZIW, 200m Mesovito/Medley

15 years and older

3.4.2010 - 13:04 Results
Points: FINA 2004
Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts
E
1. POREDEN, Monika 95 JAgodina 2:59.88 367
F
1. PAMER, Hajnalka 94  Delfin Ada 2:47.19 457
2. BORSODI, Kinga 94 HAtvan 2:49.29 440
Trka/Event 19 Mixed, 8 x 50m Slobodno/Freestyle E
3.4.2010 - 13:08 Results
Points: FINA 2004
Rank Time Pts
1. Vrbas 1 Vrbas 4:13.08 311
1. Becejl Becej 4:13.08 311
3. Spartak 1 Spartak 4:18.02 293
VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 JARAMAZOVIC, Martin 96
LUKAC, Silvester 93 SOSTAREC, Milica 97
MANJOK, Mija 94 SOSTAREC, Marko 99
JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 PINTER, Olivera 01
4, Novi Sad 1 Novi Sad 4:21.88 280
5. HAtvan HAtvan 4:22.25 279
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Medal Statistics

All Events

el ol
WN RO

=
o ol

©CONOU A WNER

. Spartak
. Novi Sad

Becej

. Proleter

Vrbas

. Kikinda

. Swim Star

. Vojvodina N.Sad
. Szigetvar

. HAtvan

. Delfin Ada

. Polet

. Senta

JAgodina

. Bjelica
. Feniks

Oaza

SSU
NS
BE
PRO
VRB
KIK
SWBE
VOJ
SZIG
LA
ADA
POL
SEN
JA
BJE
FE
OSM

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

M/M
Gold Silver Bronze

8 4 6
6 4 3
2 5 4
5 4 1
5 1 5
4 3 1
1 - 2
1 2 1
1 1 -
- 2 1
1 - -
1 4 2
1 1 2

ZIwW
Gold Silver Bronze

5 4 1
3 5 7
5 4 2
- 1 1
- 2 1
3 1 1
2 -

2 - -
2 2 2
2 1 2
2 1 -
1 - -
2 - -
1 1 2

All(svi)

Gold Silver Bronze Total

PR RNMNNMNNNNDNWWEMOO O

8 7 28
9 10 28
9 6 22
5 2 12
3 6 14
3 1 8
1 3 8
2 1 6
1 - 4
4 3 9
1 2 5
1 - 3
- - 2
- - 2
4 2 7
1 2 4
1 2 4
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Laza Stojsic 2010
BEcej, 3.4.2010

Best performance by points All Events
M/M
1. VUJKOVIC, Momir 90 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 100m Prsno/Breaststroke 1:08.13 623
2. KATIN, DEjan 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin  100m Slobodno/Freestyle 55.77 591
3. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:18.13 580
4. SIMON, Robert 92 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 56.66 563
5. NISTER, DAnijel 94  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin  100m Slobodno/Freestyle 58.43 514
6. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  100m Prsno/Breaststroke 1:13.17 503
7. ABAI, Kristof 95 Szigetvar Delfin 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 59.20 494
8. ROZA, Zolt 92 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 59.48 487
9. SINKOVIC, Sebescen 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 100m Ledjno/Backstroke 1:05.42 478
10. POPIC, JOVAN 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 59.89 477
11. LAZIC, Vukasin 94  Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina“N.Sad 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 59.96 475
12. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:00.13 471
13. BULAJIC, ALJOSA 93 P.K.,VRBAS,, Vrbas 100m Delfin/Fly 1:05.15 467
14. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Prsno/Breaststroke 34.48 465
15. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Ledjno/Backstroke 30.67 463
16. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 27.63 457
17. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 50m Delfin/Fly 30.33 433
18. SEHOVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 28.14 432
19. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 28.20 430
20. DRAGNIC, VIDOJE 92 P.K.,VRBAS,, Vrbas 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:02.25 425
21. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:02.27 424
22. ILES, Miklos 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:33.78 421
23. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 50m Delfin/Fly 30.81 413
24. LUKAC, Silvester 93 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 100m Ledjno/Backstroke 1:08.76 411
25. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 36.12 404
ZIW
1. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad ~ 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 36.87 553
2. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 29.70 540
3. HORVAT, Laura 97 Pk Senta Senta 50m Ledjno/Backstroke 34.67 485
4, SETALO, Marijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Slobodno/Freestyle 30.84 483
5. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 30.86 482
6. JUHASZ, Petra 93 Szigetvar Delfin 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:07.65 475
7. COLAKOQVIC, IVONA 97 P.K.,VRBAS,, Vrbas 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 31.19 467
8. JEFTENIC, ANA 00 Pk"Swim Star" Becej 50m Delfin/Fly 33.53 466
9. BRDARIC, Nevena 97 Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 39.09 464
10. KUCERA, Emese 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:08.31 462
11. BORSODI, Kinga 94 Lator SE Hatvan 100m Prsno/Breaststroke 1:24.87 458
12. PAMER, Hajnalka 94 Pk Delfin Ada 200m Mesovito/Medley 2:47.19 457
13. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Slobodno/Freestyle 31.65 446
14. BOZIC, Biljana 93 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:09.66 435
HAJDU, Roza 97 Lator SE Hatvan 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 39.96 435
16. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 50m Delfin/Fly 34.54 427
17. MANDIC, NADA 97 Pk" Swim Star" Becej 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 32.20 424
18. GAZDIC, Milka 97 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 32.24 422
19. MAVRAK, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 40.54 416
20. DJURICIC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Prsno/Breaststroke 40.60 414
21. POREDEN, Monika 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:11.01 411
22. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 100m Slobodno/Freestyle 1:11.51 403
23. DUDUKOVIC, Jovana 98 Plivacki klub "Feniks",Sombor 50m Prsno/Breaststroke 41.59 386
24. RACKOVIC, Maja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad  50m Slobodno/Freestyle 33.26 385
25. TOLMACI, Valentina 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 50m Slobodno/Freestyle 33.77 368
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